26
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours and Co.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair.
Hydraulically-Driven, Cast Iron and Stainless Steel
Series 9302C and 9302S
• Available in cast iron and 316 stainless steel for extended pump life
• Hydraulic motor drive (for open center, closed center and load-sensing systems)
• Port sizes:  1-1⁄4" NPT inlet, 1" NPT outlet

• Max. motor psi: 3000 (bar: 207)
• Weight: 26 lbs./11.8 kg
Order Information
Model Number Max
GPM
Max
LPM
Max
PSI
Max
BAR
Max Hyd.
GPM
Max Hyd.
LPM Hydraulic Selection System
9302CT-GM1 63 238 90 6.2 3 11.4 Open/Closed
9302C-HM1C 72 273 150 10.3 13 49.2 Open/Closed
9302C-HM2C 65 246 96 6.6 6 22.7 Open/Closed
9302C-HM4C 72 273 120 8.3 7 26.5 Open/Closed
9302ST-GM1 63 238 90 6.2 3 11.4 Open/Closed
9302S-HM1C 72 273 150 10.3 13 49.2 Open/Closed
9302S-HM2C 65 246 96 6.6 6 22.7 Open/Closed
9302S-HM4C 72 273 120 8.3 7 26.5 Open/Closed
3430-0332 Seal and o-ring repair kit
3430-0589 Life Guard silicon carbide seal kit
Life Guard silicon carbide seal - Add suffix “B” (i.e.: 9302CT-GM1-B)
Features
Upgrade Options:
• Increase dry-run and abrasive resistance with Life Guard Seals
 – Life Guard seals are the OEM standard